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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE CALL ATTENDEE REGISTER 

        
           
    

Project Name: Unarmed Security Guard Services Chicago Public Libraries  Procurement Specialist:  Amanda Gooch                                       

 Specification No: 1188631            Department: Assets, Information and Services   

 

 Conference Date:   Tuesday, June 29, 2021           Conference Location: Conference Call at 1:00 P.M.                                                                      

                               
 
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

E-Mail Address 

Amanda Gooch  City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street,  
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-2941 amanda.gooch@cityofchicago.org  

Carmen Rocha City of Chicago, Department of 
Assets, Information and 
Services 

2 N. LaSalle St., Suite 200 
Chicago, Illinois 60602-2575 

312-744-0262 carmen.rocha@cityofchicago.org 

Glen Cross City of Chicago, Department of 
Assets, Information and 
Services 

1869 West Pershing Road 

4th Floor | Chicago, IL 60609 

312-744-4106 glen.cross@cityofchicago.org 

Robert Reid City of Chicago, Department of 
Assets, Information and 
Services 

1869 West Pershing Road 
4th Floor | Chicago, IL 60609 

312-744-4106 robert.reid@cityofchicago.org 

Mallorie Heyl Allied Universal  Columbus, OH  mallorie.heyl@aus.com 

Jillian Braker Allied Universal 387 Shuman Blvd. | Suite 
#200E | Naperville, IL 60563 

630.276.7106 jillian.braker@aus.com 

Nicholas J. Nunez Inter-Con Security Systems, Inc. 210 S. De Lacey Ave., 
Pasadena, CA 91105 

626-535-7680 Nnunez@icsecurity.com 

Agron Zyberaj Inter-Con Security Systems, Inc. 210 S. De Lacey Ave., 
Pasadena, CA 91105 

 AZyberaj@icsecurity.com 
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Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

E-Mail Address 

Michael Beairsto Inter-Con Security Systems, Inc. 210 S. De Lacey Ave., 
Pasadena, CA 91105 

 MBeairsto@icsecurity.com 

David Van Bennekum Inter-Con Security Systems, Inc. 210 S. De Lacey Ave., 
Pasadena, CA 91105 

 DVanBennekum@icsecurity.com 

Chris Magnus GARDAWORLD 309 W Washington Street, 
Suite 300, Chicago IL , 60606
  

312-665-9983  chris.magnus@garda.com 

David McQuinn GARDAWORLD 309 W Washington Street, 
Suite 300, Chicago IL , 60606
  

312-665-9983 David.McQuinn@garda.com 

Armand Riopelle Harvard Protection Services 135 South LaSalle Street 
Suite 2650 
Chicago, Illinois 60603 
Chicago, IL 60603 

312-984-0002 ariopelle@harvardprotect.com 

Marc Schuemer Titan Security Services, Inc. 616 West Monroe, Chicago, IL 
60661 

312-529-4418 mschuemer@titan-security.com 

Beth Goolsby Titan Security Services, Inc. 616 West Monroe, Chicago, IL 
60661 

 bgoolsby@titan-security.com 

Kevin Tomich  ACTS-Aviation Security, Inc. 2340 S. River Road | Suite 
200 | Des Plaines, Illinois 
60018 

224-808-7824 ktomich@acts-sec.com 

Duwain Bailey Forum Solutions   forumsolutions2@gmail.com 

Dan Hankinson KARD Protection Group, Inc.   danhankinson@unitysecurity.com 

 


